FACULTE DE MEDECINE

ANNEE : 2023-2024

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 6°™ ANNEE MEDECINE

01

N/D NOMS

ABDELKEBIR
ABDELLI
ACHOUI
ADDAD
ADJOU

AICHE

AILAM

AIT ALLAOUA
AIT AMER

10. AIT CHEKDID
1. AIT GACEM
12. AIT MATEN
13. AIT MOHAMMED
14. AIT OUARAB
15. AIT RAHMANE
16. AIT SALEM
17. AIT SALEM
18. AIT YOUCEF

PEONSDARDN =

19. AITKACI
20. AKIL

21. AKKACHE
22. AKKILA

23. ALILECHE
24, ALLALOU
25. ALLALOU

26. ALLATA
27 AMEDDAH
28. AMLIK
29. AMRANE
30. AMRAOUI
31. AMROUN

32. AMZAL
33. AMZIANE
34. AOUCHICHE

35. AOUD)
36. AOUINA
37. ARAB

38. ARAB

39. ARAB

40. ATLAOUI
41. AZZOUG
42. BABOURI
43. BACHA
44. BACHAGHA
45, BAICHE
46. BAKDACHE
47. BAKEL

48. BARIB DJEFFAL
49, BAZOUCHE

PRENOMS

Bouchra i ’l:\
Mellissa \ « \_}—
Sonia >
Bouchra
Hanane
Feriel
Kenza
Amal
Djouher
Melissa
Amina
Halima
FAZIA
Omar
Assia
Leticia
Sandra
Belynda
Chahinez
Syphax
Lahna
IBRAHIM
CELIA
Manal
Maroua
Kahina
Leila
Ouissem
Lynda
Hanane
Melissa
Farida
Amina
Lyna
Lamine
Elias
Amine
Hafsa
Katia
Nihad
LITICIA
Ines nihel
Laeticia
Celia
Yasmine
Naouel
Sarah
Sara
Nesrine



50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

BELALTA
BELGACEM
BELGHALI
BELGUERMIT
BELHIRET
BELHOUT
BELKACEM
BELKACEM
BELKACEMI
BELKEBIR
BELKESSAM
BELOUNIS
BEN MOUSSA
BENAMARA
BENDOU
BENGANA
BENMENNI
BENMOUHOUB
BENNEBRI
BENSADI
BENSEDDIK
BENTOUTAH
BERKANE
BERKOUN
BERREHAIL
BICHARI
BOUAOUD
BOUBERAOUAT
BOUCETHA
BOUCETTA
BOUCHENAK
BOUCHOU
BOUDARENE
BOUDIA
BOUDISSA
BOUDIJEBLA
BOUDIJELAL
BOUDIJELLOULI
BOUDJEMLINE
BOUHERAOUA
BOUIRA
BOUKELLAL
BOULAKDEM
BOURNISSA
BOUTALEB
BOUTELDJA
BOUTRA
BOUTRIG
BOUYALA
BRAHIMI
BRAHIMI
BRAHIMI
BRIHMAT
CEDRA
CHADLI
CHAKER
CHAOUCHE
CHEBALLAH

MERIEM
Sarah
Nassim
lkram
Ouissam
RYMA
Lina
Melissa

Kenza Wk lC{Q’
Amel

Sabrine rania
Rachida
Samia

Lydia

Nabil

Lydia
FATIMA ZAHRA
Celia

Nihal
Nourhane
Amir

Hadjer
Amine
Midas
Ahmed amir
SARA
Yasmine
Khaoula
Lyna
Roumaissa
Amina

Sarra

Aldjia elissa
Sarah
Hanane
Sabrina
Hania
Abdelhalim
LYLIA

Manel
Asma
Damia
Malika
Nesrine
Kamelia
Damia
Khadidja
Moustafa moughith
Nour el imene
Hanane
Hayet
Samia

Lydia

Imene
Moussa
Lyssia

LYDIA

Lydia
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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 6™ ANNEE MEDECINE

NOMS

CHEGRA
CHEKIR
CHEMMAMI
CHERIFI
CHERIK
CHIBAH
CHIBANI
CHIBI
CHIHEB
CHIKHI
CHIR
DAHMOUNI
DAHMOUNI
DEBIANE
DELLECI
DERAI
DERRADII
DIRAMI
DJEGHALI
DJEMACI
DJENNA
DJEROUITI
DJILLALI
DJOUBANI
DOUADI
DOUDOU
DOUGAREM
ELAMOURI
ELHADI
EZZIDANI
FADILI

FEID
FERGAG
FETTIS
FODIL
GACEM
GACI
GAMAZ
GARTI
GASMI
GASMI
GHALMI
GHANINE
GHAZIBAOUENE
GHEDDOUCHI
GHERBI
GRONI
GUELLAL
GUENDEZ

PRENOMS

Feyrouz \ 3
Thileli : /&(
Teissir doria s
Hanaa
Melissa
KENZA

Kenza

Sadia

Lina

Celia

Kenza

Anfal

Assala

Samir

Assia

Hadjer
Chahinaz
Tinhinane
Thinhinane
Taous

Manel

Riam

Arezki

Fahima
Khereddine
Sylia
Zanoubia
Melliza
Meriem
HOUDA
Melissa fadila
Rym

Manel

Zineb

Mourad
Maroua samah
Nour el houda
Zineb
Mohammed
Fatma zohra
Yousra
Mouna
NABILA

Asma

Ikhlas
KAHINA
IMANE
Fatima
Kawther



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
12.
73.
74.
75.
76.
4 ¢
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

HABBAK
HACHLAF
HACHLAFI
HADIOUCHE
HADJ-RABAH
HADJADJ
HADJARI
HALIMI
HAMADENE
HAMADI
HAMDANI
HAMED KHODJA
HAMEL
HAMI
HAMICHE
HAMID
HAMITI
HAMMADI
HAMMADI
HAMMI
HAMOUCHE
HAMRANI
HAMZA
HANNACHI
HANSAL
HARMOUN
HECHICHE
HEDIR
HELAL
HOCINE
HOUARI
IDDIR
IKHLEF
IMAHLOUBENE
ISSAD

KAIDI
KANEM
KAROUF
KARRICHE
KEBAILI
KEBIR
KEBOUR
KEDDAM
KENDIL
KHALDI
KHAMES
KOUAS
LACHEBI
LADJAL
LAISSAOQUI
LAKSI

LARBI

LAZIZ

LAZRI
MAABOUT
MAALLEM
MADIOU
MADJOUDI

Damia
Ikhlas rayane
Wissem
Celine
Lydia
Bouthaina
Nadia
Melissa
Fedoua
Maya

Zina
Yasmine
Cylia

Sara

LINA

Maya
MOHAMED
Hadjer
Merilia
Feriel
Louiza
Sara
Yousra
Hayat
Meliza
Amira nesrine
Nadia
Imane
Kenza
ABDERRAHMANE
SAID

Sarah
LYDIA
Thinhinane
Marina
Thafat
Cilya
DEHBIA LISA
Lisa
Mohamed
Dalia

Katia
Maria
Mounia
Nour el houda
SALMA
Malak
Sara
Imane
Sonia
Melissa
Melissa
Selma
Lydia
Chaima
Manar
Imene
Leiticia
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Liste des Etudiants de 6°™ Année Médecine

GO
N/D NOMS PRENOMS //u:’ -

1. MAGHOUGH Lilia o
2. MAHFOUD Manel
3. MAHIOUT Luna
4, MAKHLOUF Aris
5. MAKHLOUF Sofia
6. MALLEK Lydia
T MAMECHE Nour-el-houda
8. MAMMAR Aghiles
9. MAMOU Mohamed
10. MANSOURI Khaoula soundous
1. MECELLEM Taous
12. MEKACHER Lyna
13. MEKHAZNI Nesrine
14. MENDAS Mohammed ameziane
15. MENGUELLATI Alicia
16. MERZOUK Imane
17. MERZOUK Nouara celina
18. MERZOUKI Nadjet
19. MESBAHI Aziz
20. MESSAOUDI Hanane
21. MESSOUS Aicha
22. MEZANI Manel
23. MEZIANI MELISSA
24, MEZINE Fadoua ilham
25. MEZINE MERIEM
26. MEZOUED Sonia
27. MITICHE Maissa
28. MOHAMMED YAHIAOUI Katia
29. MOHELLEBI Liliane
30. MOKDAD Imane
31. MOKDAD KHOULOUD
32. MORSLI Ismahane
33. MORSLI Lilia
34. MOUZAOUI LISA
36. NACHEF Zineb
36. OUABEL ABDERRAHMANE
37. OUAICHE Thinhinane
38. OUAMAR Hanane
39. OUARTI Kamelia
40. OUDIR Amel
41. OUKACI Lynda
42, OUKOULOU Menal
43.  OULD LHADJ Lyna
44.  OULD-LARBI Lydia
45, OULLAD)J Melissa
46. RABIA MANEL
47. RABIA RACHIDA
48. RAHALI Meriem

49, RAHIL Hala



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

RAHMANI
RAMI
RASSOUL
REBAHI
REDOUANI
REKOUCHE
REMICHI
REZZIK
RICHE
RIHANI
SAAD

SADI
SADOUR
SAHEB
SAHEL
SAHRAOQUI
SAHRAOQUI
SAHRAOQUI
SAIBI
SARFO BROBBEY
SAYAH
SEDDAOUI
SEDKAOUI
SEHAD
SELLAMI

SI ALI

SI ALI
SLIMANI
SLIMANI
SLIMI
SMAALI
SNACEL
TABTI
TADJA
TADJER
TALEB
TAMZOUGHT
TELDJI
TELLAL
TEMER
TOUATI
TOURI
TOURQUI
YADDADEN
YAHI
YOUSFI
ZAATRI
ZANAZ
ZATER
ZEGHLOUL
ZEKRINI
ZEMOUR
ZEREB
ZERMOUT
ZIAD
ZIREG
ZITOUNI

Yasmine
Rania
Sofiane
Yamina
Mariem
Samy
Rabah
Dyhia
Manal
Cylia
Lysa
Kamelia
Sara
Sadia
Nihal
Imene

Nour el houda

Souhila
CHAHINEZ
ISAAC
lkram
Ahmed
Amina
Safia
Selma
MAHDI
Youcef
Amina
Meriem
Manel
MALAK

Amel-ounissa

Sarah
Radia
Hanane
Narimane
Amel
Liza
Sara
DEHBIA
Thiziri
Nadia
SAKINA
DALILA
NOURA
Sara
Imane
MERIEM
Amina
MOHAMED
Dyhia
Mounia
Ahlem
Fadila
Cylia
Khaoula
Meriem



